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Providence/Bristol County Superior Court
Case Summary

Case No. PC-2016-5799

Michael Sylvia,Carrie Sylvia,Mark § Location: Providence/Bristol
Sylvia v. Starla Graber, County Superior
M.D.,Bahram Shah-Hosseini, Court
M.D.,Women & Infants Hospital of § Filed on: 12/16/2016

Rhode Island

Case Information

Case Type: Malpractice - Medical
Case Status: 09/25/2019 Closed
Case Flags: Claim for Jury Trial

Statistical Closures
09/25/2019 Closed-Non-Trial-Unassigned-Case Dismissed

Party Information

Plaintiff Sylvia, Carrie A. BRICE, MARK J.
Retained

Sylvia, Mark G. BRICE, MARK J.
Retained

Sylvia, Michael M. BRICE, MARK J.
Retained

Defendant Graber, Starla D. M.D. GALAMAGA, PAULF
Retained

DEANGELIS, CASSANDRA
ALLNUTT
Retained

Shah-Hosseini, Bahram M.D. GALAMAGA, PAULF
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Retained

DEANGELIS, CASSANDRA
ALLNUTT
Retained

Women & Infants Hospital of GALAMAGA, PAULF
Rhode Island Retained

DEANGELIS, CASSANDRA
ALLNUTT
Retained

Case Events

12/16/2016 Complaint Filed

12/16/2016 Summons

02/02/2017 Summons Proof of Service Filed
02/02/2017 Summons Proof of Service Filed
02/02/2017 Summons Proof of Service Filed
02/13/2017 Entry of Appearance

02/13/2017 Entry of Appearance

02/13/2017 Answer Filed

02/13/2017 Answer Filed

02/13/2017 Answer Filed

03/16/2017 Notice

03/28/2017 Stipulation Filed

04/04/2017 Stipulation Filed Extension of Time
05/25/2017 Stipulation Filed Extension of Time
07/20/2017 Rule 7 Motion to Compel Answers to Interrogatories
07/21/2017 Objection to Motion

08/25/2017 Stipulation Filed

09/08/2017 Stipulation Filed Extension of Time
01/23/2018 Stipulation Filed

02/23/2018 Scheduling Order

06/20/2018 Motion to Compel
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07/05/2018
07/26/2018

Order Motion to Take Deposition

07/30/2018
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Objection to Motion

(Judicial Officer: Long, Associate Justice Melissa A.)

Motion to Quash Subpoena

08/07/2018 Objection to Motion

09/21/2018
09/25/2018
10/04/2018
10/05/2018
10/18/2018

Order Motion to Quash

10/26/2018

11/05/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/27/2018
11/27/2018
11/27/2018
11/30/2018
12/13/2018

12/19/2018
01/07/2019
03/01/2019
03/15/2019
04/05/2019

09/24/2019
09/25/2019

Memorandum Filed
Memorandum Filed
Memorandum Filed

Supplemental Memorandum Filed

(Judicial Officer: Lanphear, Associate Justice Jeffrey A.)

Scheduling Order (Judicial Officer: Vogel, Associate Justice Netti C.)

Motion to Compel

Motion to Quash Subpoena
Motion to Quash Subpoena
Motion to Strike

Motion to Quash Subpoena
Motion to Quash Subpoena
Motion for Commission

Order Entered  (Judicial Officer: Long, Associate Justice Melissa A.)

Notice

Withdrawal of Appearance

Entry of Appearance

Stipulation Filed Extension of Time

Scheduling Order (Judicial Officer: Vogel, Associate Justice Netti C.)

Stipulation Filed

Closed-Non-Trial-Unassigned-Case Dismissed
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Hearings

08/03/2017 CANCELED Rule 7 Hearing on Motion to Compel Answer to
Interrogatories (Judicial Officer: Keough, Associate Justice Maureen
B.)
08/03/2017 Reset by Court to 08/03/2017
Passed By Agreement of the Parties

07/12/2018 Hearing on Motion to Take Deposition (Judicial Officer: Long,
Associate Justice Melissa A.)
07/12/2018 Reset by Court to 07/12/2018
Granted

10/11/2018 Hearing on Motion to Quash (Judicial Officer: Lanphear, Associate
Justice Jeffrey A.)
08/16/2018 Reset by Court to 08/30/2018
08/30/2018 Continued to 09/27/2018 - Case Continued By Agreement
09/27/2018 Reset by Court to 10/11/2018
Heard and Granted

11/15/2018 CANCELED Hearing on Motion to Strike (Judicial Officer: Long,
Associate Justice Melissa A.)
Passed

12/13/2018 CANCELED Hearing on Motion to Strike (Judicial Officer: Long,
Associate Justice Melissa A.)
Passed

12/13/2018 Hearing on Motion for Deposit (Judicial Officer: Long, Associate
Justice Melissa A.)
Passed

12/13/2018 Hearing on Motion for Commission (Judicial Officer: Long,
Associate Justice Melissa A.)
Granted

01/03/2019 Hearing on Motion to Quash (Judicial Officer: Long, Associate Justice
Melissa A.)
Passed

Financial Information

Plaintiff Sylvia, Michael M.
Total Financial Assessment 180.75
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Total Payments and Credits
Balance Due as of 11/28/2019

12/16/2016 Transaction Assessment

12/16/2016 Receipt # SCP-2016-
Electronic Payment 009581
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180.75
0.00

180.75

(180.75)

11/28/2019



